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Furniture Fittings » For kitchen » Ventilation surfaces

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

Article

14-008004-19

14-TE12034707003

14-00800135

14-HT319266

14-TA12034507039

14-00800213

14-TE12034407741

14-TE12034707039

14-00800301

14-TE12034407003

14-TE12034707035

14-008003-19

14-148.7/8

14-D153460

14-008002-19

14-D153453

14-008701

14-00800133

14-00800307

14-008004/981

14-TE12034707741

14-D153458

14-D153459

14-00800106

14-008005/3

14-008001-19

14-008005

Name

Ventilation surface

Ventilation surface, 23.5x375mm

Ventilation surface

Ventilation surface

Ventilation surface, 80x484mm

Ventilation surface

Ventilation surface

Ventilation surface, 23.5x375mm

Ventilation surface

Ventilation surface 80x480mm

Ventilation surface, 23.5x375mm

Ventilation surface

Ventilation surface

Ventilation surface

Ventilation surface

Ventilation surface D-35mm

Ventilation surface

Ventilation surface

Ventilation surface

Ventilation surface

Ventilation surface, 23.5x375mm

Ventilation surface D-35mm

Ventilation surface D-35mm

Ventilation surface

Ventilation surface

Ventilation surface

Ventilation surface

Unit

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

gab.

Color

aluminium
white

black

black matt
gold
polished metal
black
white
white
anodized aluminium
aluminium
aluminium
brown
aluminium
white
white
dark
black
aluminium
inox
beige
black
inox
light brown
aluminium

white

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Lenght, mm

504.0

375

480.0

484

480.0

480.0

375

430.0

480

375

430.0

245.0

480.0

480.0

430.0

981.0

375

480.0

480.0

Diameter, mm

35

35

35

35

35

40.0

40.0

Width, mm

100.0

235

80.0

60

60.0

80.0

235

60.0

80

235

60.0

60.0

60.0

80.0

60.0

100.0

235

80.0

80.0

Price EUR per unit

7.69

21

6.93

1.86

3.75

7.41

4.3

21

5.07

3.35

2.1

5.07

3.1

0.2

3.73

0.2

0.93

6.93

5.07

17.85

0.2

0.2

8.67
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